
CSP Approved Agency List 2020‐21 Juniors
Due to the Pandemic, programs and 
services are in flux and some organizations 
may not be asking for volunteers at this 
time.

ORGANIZATION CONTACT PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS WEB ADDRESS

Abode Services Jean Morgan (510) 657‐7409 x804 jmorgan@abodeservices.org 40849 Fremont Blvd., Fremont, CA 94358 https://www.abodeservices.org

Boys & Girls Club of the Peninsula Remi Sobomehin (650) 646‐6140 remi@bgcp.org 401 Pierce Road, Menlo Park, CA 94502 https://www.bgcp.org

Casa de Clara ‐ Catholic Worker 
Betty Adams and 
Andrew Kotch (408) 297‐8330 info@sjcw.org 318 N. 6th Street, San Jose, CA  95112 https://www.sjcw.org

Catholic Charities' John XXIII Multiservice Center Marion Johnson (408) 282‐8601 mjohnson@catholiccharitiesscc.org 195 E. San Fernando St, San Jose, CA 95112

Centerville Free Dining Room Arminta King (510) 793‐9063  
Centerville Presbyterian Church, 4360 Central Avenue, Fremont, CA 
94536

City Team Sara Juran (408) 582‐5779 sjuran@cityteam.org 1174 Old Bayshore, San Jose, CA 95112 https://www.cityteam.volunterhub.com

Habitat for Humanity East Bay/Silicon Valley Mirande Jetter (510) 803.3335 MJetter@HabitatEBSV.org East Bay: 2619 Broadway, Oakland, CA 94612 https://www.habitatebsv.org

HomeFirst Jessica Menchaca
Direct: (408) 539‐2146
Cell: (408) 966‐0240 volunteer@homefirstscc.org 507 Valley Way, Milpitas 95035 https://www.loavesfishes.org/communityservice

LifeMoves  Lynnelle Bilsey (650) 685‐5880 ext. 125    lbilsey@lifemoves.org Multiple sites ‐ San Jose, Peninsula, San Mateo https://www.lifemoves.org

Loaves & Fishes Hyru Gau (408) 922‐9085 volunteer@loavesfishes.org

Goodwill Building
1080 North 7th Street
San Jose, CA 95112
SDA Church
1066 South Second Street
San Jose, CA 95111 https://www.loavesfishes.org/communityvolunteer

Martha's Kitchen Kevin Patterson  (408) 293‐6111 volunteers@marthas‐kitchen.org    311 Willow Street, San Jose, CA 95110 https://www.marthas‐kitchen.org

Milpitas Food Pantry Karen Kolander (408) 946‐5564 volunteer@milpitasfoodpantry.org 1440 South Main St, Milpitas, CA 95035 http://milpitasfoodpantry.org/

Our Daily Bread David Barnes (408) 736‐4108 odb@stthomas‐svale.org 231 Sunset Ave. Sunnyvale, CA 94086 (St. Thomas Episcopal Church) https://stthomas‐svale.org/community‐outreach/our‐daily‐bread/

Project WeHOPE  Alicia Garcia (650) 779‐5049 agarcia@projectwehope.com 1854 Bay Road, East Palo Alto, CA 94303 https://www.projectwehope.org/ways‐to‐help/volunteering/

Rebuilding Together (Silicon Valley) Ben (408) 578‐9519 volunteer@rebuildingtogerther‐sv.org 1701 South 7th Street, Unit #10, San Jose, CA 95112 https://rebuildingtogethersv.org

Sacred Heart Community Service Terri West (408) 278‐2189 terriw@sacredheartcs.org 1382 South First Street, San Jose, CA 95110 https://www.shfb.org/give‐help/volunteer/

Santa Maria Urban Ministry Alfonso Mendez (408) 292‐3314 alfonso.mendez@santamaria.org 778 South Almaden Avenue, San Jose, CA 95110 https://www.santamariasj.org/

Second Harvest Food Bank Colleen Murphy (408) 266‐8866 x247 cmurphy@shfb.org 4001 N. 1st Street, San Jose, CA 95134 (Cypress Center) https://www.shfb.org/give‐help/volunteer/

Street Life Ministries  Emily Sayles (650) 241‐8865 emily@streetlifeministries.org https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30e0e4eaea62da5fd0‐street1

Sunday Friends Azha Simmons (408) 412‐0926  volunteer@sundayfriends.org Santee Elementary School, Lowell Elementary School (San Jose) http://www.sundayfriends.org/

Sunnyvale Community Services Annie Luc (408) 738‐4321 x 246 aluc@svcommunityservices.org 725 Kifer Road, Sunnyvale, CA 94086 https://svcommunityservices.org/

Tri‐City Volunteers Food Bank & Thrift Shop Kellie Barron
(510) 598‐4069                      
Cell: (510) 303‐2349 volunteer@tcvfoodbank.org 37350 Joseph St. Fremont, CA 94536 http://www.tri‐cityvolunteers.org/

West Valley Community Service
Danielle Lynch and  
Bobbi Borenstein (408) 255‐8033 x303 daniellel@wvcommunityservices.org

10104 Vista Drive, Cupertino, Ca 95014  a/o 11/1/20 temporary 
location Oaks Shopping Center, 21265 Stevens Creek Blvd, Cupertino https://www.wvcommunityservices.org/


